Hilti HHD-S Hollow Wall Anchor
Submission Folder
Product Information 2
Technical Data 4
Letters
Country of Origin 6
Job Reference 7
 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.

Material, corrosion Steel, zinc-plated
Type of fastening Pre-fastening, Through-fastening
Approvals / test reports N/A
BASE MATERIALS
● Drywall
● Masonry (hollow)
Cavity anchor HHD-S
These are abbreviated instructions which may vary according to the application.
Order Now
Ordering designation Anchor size Anchor length Drill bit diameter Max. fixture thickness
at standard embedment
depth
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HHD-S M4/4X20 M4 20 mm 8 mm 15 mm 100 pc 3320601)
HHD-S M4/6X32 M4 32 mm 8 mm 25 mm 100 pc 3320611)
HHD-S M4/12X38 M4 38 mm 8 mm 25 mm 100 pc 332062
HHD-S M4/19X45 M4 45 mm 8 mm 25 mm 50 pc 332063
HHD-S M5/8X38 M5 38 mm 10 mm 25 mm 100 pc 3320651)
HHD-S M5/12X52 M5 52 mm 10 mm 30 mm 50 pc 3320661)
HHD-S M5/25X65 M5 65 mm 10 mm 30 mm 50 pc 332067
HHD-S M6/9X38 M6 38 mm 12 mm 20 mm 100 pc 3320691)
HHD-S M6/12X52 M6 52 mm 12 mm 30 mm 50 pc 332070
HHD-S M6/24X65 M6 65 mm 12 mm 30 mm 50 pc 332071
HHD-S M6/40X80 M6 80 mm 12 mm 30 mm 50 pc 332072
HHD-S M8/12X54 M8 54 mm 12 mm 30 mm 50 pc 332073
HHD-S M8/24X66 M8 66 mm 12 mm 30 mm 50 pc 332074
HHD-S M8/40X83 M8 83 mm 12 mm 35 mm 50 pc 3320751)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.